
 

LEMBAGA PENGARAH ANDALUS 
(LPA) 

PENGURUSAN CAWANGAN 
ANDALUS 1 (PCA1) 

  Ang Mo Kio, Jurong West 1, Jurong 
West 2, Jurong West 3, Marsiling 

PENGURUSAN CAWANGAN 
ANDALUS 2 (PCA2) 

  Bukit Batok 1, Bukit Batok 2 

 

PENGURUSAN CAWANGAN 
ANDALUS 3 (PCA3) 

  Bedok Reservoir, Changi, Guthrie 
Building, Tampines 1, Tampines 2 

 

PENGURUSAN CAWANGAN 
ANDALUS 4 (PCA4) 

  Choa Chu Kang, Teck Whye 

PENGURUSAN CAWANGAN 
ANDALUS 5 (PCA5) 

  Yishun 1, Yishun 2, Yishun 3 

Pengurus 
Kanan 

: Adam Bin Ismail  

 adam@andalus.com.sg 

 

Pengurus 
Kanan  

: Lokman Hakim Bin  
Hj Hasan 

 lokman@andalus.com.sg 

 

Pengurus 
Kanan 

: Zulaikha Bte Ishak 

 zulaikha@andalus.com.sg 

 

Pengurus 
Kanan  

: Lokman Hakim Bin  
Hj Hasan 

 lokman@andalus.com.sg 

 

Pengurus : Farani Binte Mohamed  

 farani@andalus.com.sg 

 

 

Eksekutif 
Kanan 

: Fauziah Bte Mohamed Omar 
(Ang Mo Kio, Marsiling) 

 fauziah@andalus.com.sg 

Eksekutif  : Madeenah Sahul Hameed 
(Jurong West 1, Jurong West 
2, Jurong West 3) 

 madeenah@andalus.com.sg 

Penolong 
Eksekutif 

: Lily Suryani Masjum 
(Marsiling) 

 lilysuryani@andalus.com.sg 

Penolong 
Eksekutif 

: Syifa Zainal Arifin  
(Jurong West 2) 

 syifa@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan 

: Muhammad Najib Bin 
Shapandi (Ang Mo Kio, 
Marsiling) 

 najib@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan 

: Hasanah Md Salihin  
(Marsiling) 

 hasanah@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan 

: Husni Mubarak 
(Ang Mo Kio, Marsiling) 

 husnimubarak@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan  

: Nurul Syahidah Noordin 
(Jurong West 1) 

 nurul@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan 

: Muhammad Shazzlee 
(Jurong West 2,  
Jurong West 3) 

 shazzlee@andalus.com.sg 

 

 

Eksekutif 
Kanan 

: Ramizah Binte Razli  
(Bukit Batok 1,  
Bukit Batok 2) 

 ramizahrazli@andalus.com.sg 

   

Guru 
Kanan 

: Nurul Hidayah Zakaria  
(Bukit Batok 1) 

 nurulhidayah@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan 

: Khaniful Irsyad  
(Bukit Batok 2) 

 khaniful@andalus.com.sg 

 

 

 

 

Eksekutif 
 

: Nurhidayatul Ain 
(Tampines 1, Tampines 2) 

 nurhidayatul@andalus.com.sg 

Eksekutif : Ruzizah Safuan  
(Bedok Reservoir, Changi, 
Guthrie Building) 

 ruzizah@andalus.com.sg 

   

Guru 
Kanan 
 

: Mohammad Afiq Ariff  
(Bedok Reservoir) 

 afiq@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan 
 

: Umar Suhardi Surahman  
(Changi, Guthrie Building) 

 umar@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan 
 

: Nur Aishah Abd Rahim 
(Tampines 1) 

 nuraishah@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan 
 

: Siti Zaidah Ismail  
(Tampines 1) 

 zaidah@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan 
 

: Nur Sakinah Binte  
Shafaruddin  
(Tampines 2) 

 sakinah@andalus.com.sg 

 

 

Penolong 
Eksekutif 
 

: Sarah Ibrahim 
(Choa Chu Kang, Teck Whye) 

 sarah@andalus.com.sg 

   

Guru 
Kanan 

: Karimah Ya’acob  
(Choa Chu Kang) 

 karimah@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan 

: Khaniful Irsyad  
(Teck Whye) 

 khaniful@andalus.com.sg 

   

  

 

 

 

Eksekutif 
Kanan 
 

: Lela Bte Moidu  
(Yishun 1, Yishun 2,  
Yishun 3) 
  lela@andalus.com.sg 

   

   

Guru 
Kanan 
 

: Siti Nurlizan Bte Nanwi  
(Yishun 1)  

 nurlizan@andalus.com.sg 

Guru 
Kanan 
 

: Siti Zafirah Binte Md Wahid 
(Yishun 2)  

 zafirah@andalus.com.sg 

 

Tarikh Kemaskini: 10 Ogos 2023 


